Arulmigu Kaattu Bathirakaliamman Thirukoil, 

Venkadasamuthiram, Thirumangalam Taluk,  

Madurai District. 

Last date for receipt of Tender    06.07.2022 upto 3.00 PM 

Date and time of opening       06.07.2022 at 4.00 PM 

E.M.D.to be remitted                      Rs. 1,25,000/-(Rupees one lakh and twenty five 

thousand only) 

Eligibility Criteria Only the contractors registered with Tamilnadu State 

Public Works Department under Class. I (State level as 

per revised classification) with monetary limit above 

Rs. 75.00 Lakhs (Rupees Seventy five Lakhs) with 

Live certificate and proven track record are eligible.

[...]

been produced by him during the calendar year in which the tender is made, it will be sufficient if particulars 

regarding the previous occasion on which the same  certificate was produced are given.  

Tenders received without a certificate as aforementioned will be summarily rejected.  

4. Each Tenderer must pay as Earnest Money a sum of Rs.1,25,000/- (Rupees one lakh and 

twenty five thousand only) in the shape of Deposit at Call receipt, Demand Draft of the 

Nationalized and Scheduled banks drawn in the name of Executive Officer, Arulmigu Kaattu 

Bathirakaliamman Thirukoil, Venkadasamuthiram, Thirumangalam Taluk, Madurai District  and